
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  4  T1   Georgia Tech 291  293  276       860  -4 
3  2  T1   Virginia 295  285  280       860  -4 

T1  1  T1   Northwestern 291  288  281       860  -4 
4  3  4   Liberty 297  284  284       865  +1 
5  5  5   Duke 302  284  286       872  +8 
8  7  6   Yale 308  298  281       887  +23 
6  8  7   California 304  308  286       898  +34 
7  6  T8   Loyola Maryland 305  295  301       901  +37 

10  T9  T8   Pennsylvania 316  300  285       901  +37 
11  11  10   Princeton 319  303  289       911  +47 
12  T9  11   George Washington University 324  292  297       913  +49 
9  12  12   Georgetown 309  328  301       938  +74 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  74   68  67       209  -7   
T4 2   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  70   74  66       210  -6   
T2 3   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  70   73  72       215  -1   
T6 T4   Connor Polender  Liberty  74   71  71       216  E   
T16 T4   Isaac Simmons *  Liberty  74   74  68       216  E   
T2 T4   Austin Barbin  Liberty  73   70  73       216  E   
T29 T7   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  80   72  65       217  +1   
T16 T7   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  74   74  69       217  +1   
T11 T7   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  73   74  70       217  +1   
T16 T10   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  76   72  70       218  +2   
T16 T10   Ian Siebers  Duke  78   70  70       218  +2   
T11 T10   Patel Deven  Virginia  73   74  71       218  +2   
T16 T10   Austin Duncan  Liberty  74   74  70       218  +2   
T6 T14   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  73   72  74       219  +3   
T34 T14   Ben Carpenter  Yale  76   77  66       219  +3   
T16 T14   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  75   73  71       219  +3   
T16 T14   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  71   77  71       219  +3   
T9 T14   John Driscoll  Northwestern  75   71  73       219  +3   
T11 T14   Sam Jung  Virginia  72   75  72       219  +3   
T24 T14   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  76   73  70       219  +3   
28 T21   Ben Smith *  Georgia Tech  72   78  70       220  +4   
T4 T21   Brandon Berry  Loyola Maryland  74   70  76       220  +4   
T9 T21   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  74   72  74       220  +4   
T6 T21   Luke Sample  Duke  74   71  75       220  +4   
T24 T25   George Duangmanee  Virginia  78   71  72       221  +5   
T24 T25   Teddy Zinsner  Yale  75   74  72       221  +5   
T29 T25   Quinn Riley  Duke  81   71  69       221  +5   
T11 T28   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  77   70  75       222  +6   
T16 T28   Matthew Malits  Loyola Maryland  75   73  74       222  +6   
T24 30   Ethan Chung  California  77   72  74       223  +7   
T39 T31   Sho Wai Wu  Yale  78   76  70       224  +8   
T34 T31   James Imai *  Northwestern  76   77  71       224  +8   
T34 33   Jimin Jung  Pennsylvania  76   77  72       225  +9   
T11 T34   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  75   72  79       226  +10   
T46 T34   Costas Panay  California  76   80  70       226  +10   
T34 T34   Carter Prince  Pennsylvania  77   76  73       226  +10   
T46 T34   Finigan Tilly  California  78   78  70       226  +10   
T46 T38   Jack Montague *  Virginia  78   78  71       227  +11   
T58 T38   Max Ting  Princeton  82   77  68       227  +11   
T39 T38   Darren Lin  Yale  79   75  73       227  +11   
T29 T38   Arav Patel  George Washington University  79   73  75       227  +11   
T29 T38   Luke Lyu  George Washington University  82   70  75       227  +11   
T34 T38   Connor Belcastro  Princeton  79   74  74       227  +11   
T46 T44   Simon Kwon  California  78   78  72       228  +12   

T44 T44   Kelly Chinn  Duke  77   78  73       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T44   Brad Whitaker  Georgetown  78   77  73       228  +12   
T46 T47   Hugo Riboud  George Washington University  82   74  73       229  +13   
T29 T47   Mark Haghani  Pennsylvania  79   73  77       229  +13   
T56 T47   Andy Fan  Pennsylvania  84   74  71       229  +13   
T46 T47   Brett Inserra *  Loyola Maryland  81   75  73       229  +13   
T46 T51   Luis Preciado  George Washington University  81   75  74       230  +14   
T54 T51   Jackson Roman *  Loyola Maryland  77   80  73       230  +14   
T54 53   Sam Clayman  Princeton  81   76  74       231  +15   
T46 T54   Carlo Pizzano  Loyola Maryland  77   79  76       232  +16   
T58 T54   Gabriel Ruiz  Yale  86   73  73       232  +16   
T39 T54   Blake Brantley *  Yale  79   75  78       232  +16   
T39 T54   Kuangyu Chen  California  73   81  78       232  +16   
T39 T54   Carson Levit  Princeton  78   76  78       232  +16   
T58 T54   Jeremy Yun  Princeton  81   78  73       232  +16   
T56 60   Florian Blatti *  George Washington University  76   82  75       233  +17   
T58 61   Cameron Martinez-Piedra *  Duke  85   74  75       234  +18   
63 62   Pieter DaGroot  Georgetown  78   82  75       235  +19   

T58 63   Connor McGarrity  Loyola Maryland  86   73  77       236  +20   
66 64   Michael Crowley  Loyola Maryland  79   83  75       237  +21   

T64 65   Jackson Fretty *  Princeton  83   78  77       238  +22   
T68 66   Max Hutter  Georgetown  79   87  75       241  +25   
T64 T67   Conner Willett *  Georgetown  81   80  82       243  +27   
70 T67   Charlie Berridge *  California  92   75  76       243  +27   
67 T67   Jakub Hrinda  George Washington University  84   80  79       243  +27   

T68 70   David Rogers  Georgetown  84   82  78       244  +28   
71 71   Harrison Ornstein  Pennsylvania  91   85  69       245  +29   
72 -    William O'Neill  Georgetown  74  D  D       -     -      
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Hamptons Intercollegiate
Maidstone Golf Club

East Hampton, NY
Maidstone Club- Hamptons 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Georgia Tech 291 293 276 860

2 Ross Steelman (3) 70 74 66 210

T7 Connor Howe (2) 73 74 70 217

T7 Bartley Forrester (4) 74 74 69 217

T14 Christo Lamprecht (1) 75 73 71 219

T21 Benjamin Reuter (5) 74 72 74 220

T1 Virginia 295 285 280 860

1 Chris Fosdick (4) 74 68 67 209

T10 Pietro Bovari (1) 76 72 70 218

T10 Patel Deven (5) 73 74 71 218

T14 Sam Jung (2) 72 75 72 219

T25 George Duangmanee (3) 78 71 72 221

T1 Northwestern 291 288 281 860

3 David Nyfjall (2) 70 73 72 215

T7 Eric McIntosh (3) 80 72 65 217

T14 Varun Chopra (1) 71 77 71 219

T14 John Driscoll (5) 75 71 73 219

T34 Cameron Adam (4) 75 72 79 226

4 Liberty 297 284 284 865

T4 Connor Polender (4) 74 71 71 216

T4 Austin Barbin (5) 73 70 73 216

T10 Austin Duncan (3) 74 74 70 218

T14 Jonathan Yaun (2) 76 73 70 219

T28 Kieran Vincent (1) 77 70 75 222

5 Duke 302 284 286 872

T10 Ian Siebers (1) 78 70 70 218

T14 Jimmy Zheng (2) 73 72 74 219

T21 Luke Sample (3) 74 71 75 220

T25 Quinn Riley (4) 81 71 69 221

T44 Kelly Chinn (5) 77 78 73 228

6 Yale 308 298 281 887

T14 Ben Carpenter (5) 76 77 66 219

T25 Teddy Zinsner (1) 75 74 72 221

T31 Sho Wai Wu (3) 78 76 70 224

T38 Darren Lin (2) 79 75 73 227

T54 Gabriel Ruiz (4) 86 73 73 232

7 California 304 308 286 898

30 Ethan Chung (3) 77 72 74 223

T34 Finigan Tilly (1) 78 78 70 226

T34 Costas Panay (2) 76 80 70 226

T44 Simon Kwon (5) 78 78 72 228

T54 Kuangyu Chen (4) 73 81 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Loyola Maryland 305 295 301 901

T21 Brandon Berry (1) 74 70 76 220

T28 Matthew Malits (2) 75 73 74 222

T54 Carlo Pizzano (5) 77 79 76 232

63 Connor McGarrity (3) 86 73 77 236

64 Michael Crowley (4) 79 83 75 237

T8 Pennsylvania 316 300 285 901

33 Jimin Jung (3) 76 77 72 225

T34 Carter Prince (2) 77 76 73 226

T47 Mark Haghani (1) 79 73 77 229

T47 Andy Fan (4) 84 74 71 229

71 Harrison Ornstein (5) 91 85 69 245

10 Princeton 319 303 289 911

T38 Max Ting (2) 82 77 68 227

T38 Connor Belcastro (3) 79 74 74 227

53 Sam Clayman (1) 81 76 74 231

T54 Jeremy Yun (4) 81 78 73 232

T54 Carson Levit (5) 78 76 78 232

11 George Washington University 324 292 297 913

T38 Arav Patel (2) 79 73 75 227

T38 Luke Lyu (4) 82 70 75 227

T47 Hugo Riboud (1) 82 74 73 229

T51 Luis Preciado (5) 81 75 74 230

T67 Jakub Hrinda (3) 84 80 79 243

12 Georgetown 309 328 301 938

T44 Brad Whitaker (2) 78 77 73 228

62 Pieter DaGroot (4) 78 82 75 235

66 Max Hutter (5) 79 87 75 241

70 David Rogers (3) 84 82 78 244

72 William O'Neill (1) 74 0 0 74
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Isaac Simmons (Liberty) 74 74 68 216

T21 Ben Smith (Georgia Tech) 72 78 70 220

T31 James Imai (Northwestern) 76 77 71 224

T38 Jack Montague (Virginia) 78 78 71 227

T47 Brett Inserra (Loyola Maryland) 81 75 73 229

T51 Jackson Roman (Loyola Maryland) 77 80 73 230

T54 Blake Brantley (Yale) 79 75 78 232

60 Florian Blatti (George Washington University) 76 82 75 233

61 Cameron Martinez-Piedra (Duke) 85 74 75 234

65 Jackson Fretty (Princeton) 83 78 77 238

T67 Conner Willett (Georgetown) 81 80 82 243

T67 Charlie Berridge (California) 92 75 76 243
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Maidstone Club- Hamptons 77.74 72

2 Maidstone Club- Hamptons 75.30 71

3 Maidstone Club- Hamptons 72.86 71

 

Total Average Scores
Maidstone Club- Hamptons 75.31 214

 

Maidstone Golf Club: Maidstone Club- Hamptons
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 424     5 52 12 1 1 

2 5 562     14 49 7 1   

3 4 412     6 47 16 1 1 

4 3 242     10 52 8 1   

5 4 325     21 45 4 1   

6 4 403     13 54 3 1   

7 4 349     16 40 12 2 1 

8 3 151     5 57 7 2   

9 4 427     3 33 25 6 4 

10 4 415     11 42 14 4   

11 4 464     4 38 22 6 1 

12 3 184     8 43 17 2 1 

13 5 536   3 24 31 10 1 2 

14 3 152     11 45 15     

15 5 493   2 31 29 6 2 1 

16 5 485   1 28 29 9 3 1 

17 4 328     17 43 8 1 2 

18 4 390   1 17 46 7     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 427 +0.66 

11 4 464 +0.46 

12 3 184 +0.23 

3 4 412 +0.21 

1 4 424 +0.17 

10 4 415 +0.15 

8 3 151 +0.08 

14 3 152 +0.06 

7 4 349 +0.04 

4 3 242 +0.00 

17 4 328 +0.00 

2 5 562 -0.07 

6 4 403 -0.11 

16 5 485 -0.17 

13 5 536 -0.17 

18 4 390 -0.17 

5 4 325 -0.21 

15 5 493 -0.31 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 427 +1.43 

14 3 152 +0.86 

8 3 151 +0.68 

11 4 464 +0.60 

12 3 184 +0.50 

6 4 403 +0.44 

17 4 328 +0.44 

10 4 415 +0.35 

1 4 424 +0.32 

18 4 390 +0.22 

4 3 242 +0.17 

16 5 485 +0.13 

5 4 325 +0.11 

3 4 412 +0.08 

13 5 536 -0.10 

7 4 349 -0.11 

2 5 562 -0.15 

15 5 493 -0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 427 +1.18 

12 3 184 +0.68 

11 4 464 +0.63 

14 3 152 +0.59 

5 4 325 +0.24 

6 4 403 +0.23 

1 4 424 +0.20 

17 4 328 +0.11 

8 3 151 +0.07 

4 3 242 +0.06 

16 5 485 +0.04 

10 4 415 +0.03 

18 4 390 -0.04 

3 4 412 -0.04 

7 4 349 -0.08 

2 5 562 -0.08 

13 5 536 -0.21 

15 5 493 -0.30 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 427 +0.66 

11 4 464 +0.46 

12 3 184 +0.23 

3 4 412 +0.21 

1 4 424 +0.17 

10 4 415 +0.15 

8 3 151 +0.08 

14 3 152 +0.06 

7 4 349 +0.04 

17 4 328 +0.00 

4 3 242 +0.00 

2 5 562 -0.07 

6 4 403 -0.11 

13 5 536 -0.17 

16 5 485 -0.17 

18 4 390 -0.17 

5 4 325 -0.21 

15 5 493 -0.31 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 424     15 144 47 7 1 

2 5 562   1 53 133 21 6   

3 4 412     27 148 34 4 1 

4 3 242     22 159 29 3 1 

5 4 325     41 133 32 5 3 

6 4 403     26 128 55 4 1 

7 4 349   1 50 135 20 5 3 

8 3 151     20 135 41 16 2 

9 4 427     7 64 85 31 27 

10 4 415     29 133 43 4 5 

11 4 464     8 102 83 17 4 

12 3 184     15 99 88 9 3 

13 5 536   5 67 106 31 3 2 

14 3 152     20 107 63 14 10 

15 5 493   6 88 89 24 5 2 

16 5 485   2 65 102 28 11 6 

17 4 328     31 130 39 11 3 

18 4 390   1 37 141 31 3 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23274&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
B. Berry Loyola MD 2.83 -2 
J. Yaun Liberty 2.83 -2 
R. Steelman GT 2.83 -2 
A. Barbin Liberty 2.83 -2 
C. Fosdick UVA 2.92 -1 
B. Brantley Yale 3.00 E 
J. Roman Loyola MD 3.00 E 
A. Fan Penn 3.08 +1 
I. Siebers Duke 3.08 +1 
T. Zinsner Yale 3.08 +1 
S. Jung UVA 3.08 +1 
K. Vincent Liberty 3.17 +2 
M. Haghani Penn 3.17 +2 
Q. Riley Duke 3.17 +2 
J. Montague UVA 3.17 +2 
D. Nyfjall N'western 3.17 +2 
B. Reuter GT 3.17 +2 
C. Adam N'western 3.17 +2 
L. Lyu GW 3.17 +2 
F. Blatti GW 3.17 +2 
L. Sample Duke 3.17 +2 
A. Duncan Liberty 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Fosdick UVA 3.93 -2 
G. Duangmanee UVA 3.97 -1 
R. Steelman GT 3.97 -1 
D. Nyfjall N'western 3.97 -1 
P. Bovari UVA 4.00 E 
V. Chopra N'western 4.00 E 
I. Siebers Duke 4.03 +1 
J. Zheng Duke 4.03 +1 
I. Simmons Liberty 4.07 +2 
L. Preciado GW 4.07 +2 
M. Malits Loyola MD 4.10 +3 
J. Imai N'western 4.10 +3 
P. Deven UVA 4.10 +3 
E. McIntosh N'western 4.10 +3 
B. Carpenter Yale 4.13 +4 
J. Driscoll N'western 4.13 +4 
B. Forrester GT 4.13 +4 
B. Smith GT 4.13 +4 
T. Zinsner Yale 4.17 +5 
A. Duncan Liberty 4.17 +5 
L. Sample Duke 4.17 +5 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Polender Liberty 4.25 -9 
C. Howe GT 4.25 -9 
E. McIntosh N'western 4.42 -7 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.42 -7 
B. Carpenter Yale 4.42 -7 
A. Barbin Liberty 4.42 -7 
K. Chinn Duke 4.50 -6 
B. Forrester GT 4.50 -6 
I. Simmons Liberty 4.58 -5 
C. Prince Penn 4.58 -5 
J. Imai N'western 4.58 -5 
A. Duncan Liberty 4.58 -5 
E. Chung California 4.67 -4 
B. Reuter GT 4.67 -4 
P. Deven UVA 4.67 -4 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.67 -4 
J. Driscoll N'western 4.67 -4 
S. Jung UVA 4.67 -4 
Q. Riley Duke 4.67 -4 
S. Wu Yale 4.67 -4 
B. Berry Loyola MD 4.67 -4 
K. Vincent Liberty 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
D. Lin Yale 2
C. Howe GT 2
C. Polender Liberty 2
J. Yaun Liberty 1
E. McIntosh N'western 1
D. Nyfjall N'western 1
B. Forrester GT 1
R. Steelman GT 1
P. Bovari UVA 1
C. Belcastro Princeton 1
B. Berry Loyola MD 1
J. Roman Loyola MD 1
C. Prince Penn 1

Birdies 
C. Fosdick UVA 17
F. Tilly California 16
Q. Riley Duke 14
B. Reuter GT 14
J. Zheng Duke 14
J. Driscoll N'western 14
E. McIntosh N'western 14
C. Lamprecht GT 13
R. Steelman GT 13
J. Jung Penn 13
B. Carpenter Yale 12
S. Jung UVA 12
B. Berry Loyola MD 12
L. Sample Duke 12
A. Barbin Liberty 12
B. Smith GT 11
L. Lyu GW 11
A. Duncan Liberty 11
C. Polender Liberty 10
K. Vincent Liberty 10
J. Imai N'western 10
D. Nyfjall N'western 10

Pars 
G. Duangmanee UVA 40
T. Zinsner Yale 39
B. Forrester GT 38
V. Chopra N'western 37
I. Simmons Liberty 37
B. Whitaker Georgetown 36
C. Howe GT 36
P. Deven UVA 36
J. Roman Loyola MD 36
M. Haghani Penn 36
M. Malits Loyola MD 35
M. Ting Princeton 35
P. Bovari UVA 35
S. Wu Yale 35
B. Carpenter Yale 34
I. Siebers Duke 34
D. Nyfjall N'western 34
J. Yaun Liberty 34
K. Vincent Liberty 33
J. Imai N'western 33
C. Martinez-Piedra Duke 33
M. Crowley Loyola MD 33
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Hamptons Intercollegiate
Maidstone Golf Club

East Hampton, NY
Maidstone Club- Hamptons 

Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 05 
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